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SR BOY SADDLEBRONC

Contestant BackDraw

SUTTON AVEDISIAN  1   6837

JR BOY SADDLE STEER

Contestant BackDraw

WYATT PANKEY  1   7145

TUCKER BARRY  2   4578

KAYCEN PANKEY  3   7283

HIRAM AVEDISIAN  4   7868

SR BOY BULLRIDING

Contestant BackDraw

WYATT TUTTLE  1   7651

GUNNER LADD  2   3140

DYLON PLATT  3   7368

KASON MATHEWS  4   6144

JR BOY BULLRIDING

Contestant BackDraw

KAYCEN PANKEY  1   7283

SR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant BackDraw

IZZY VANNOSTRAND  1   6876

HADLEY O'KELLEY  2   7129

EMILY STEPHENSON  3   5724

TANNER MALOY  4   6703

MAKENNA WALSH  5   6772

ALEAH MCKENDREE  6   6686

CADENCE WARAKSA  7   6388

RYLEIGH BOYD  8   3019

KYNLEE DELOACH  9   3154

GRACIE JOE SPENCER 10   6447

PAYTON CHOL 11   4943

REESE SOLOWSKI 12   5448

EMMA SOUZA 13   4497

KYNDELL DRAWDY 14   7570

SADIE NOLES 15   7345

CAMPBELL . SANE 16   3053

CHRISTIN STANLEY 17   4355

CAYLIE CONRAD 18   6216

ELIZABETH DIMEO 19   4653

EMMA TRAHAN 20   7420

SHELBY CRUSE 21   7972

RAINEY BOOSKA 22   3640

MAZIE NOE 23   6215

JR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant BackDraw

BRINLEY ROBINSON  1   3229

SLOANE STEPHENS  2   6549

JR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant BackDraw

OLIVIA TENER  3   5414

BRISTYL DELOACH  4   5037

BELLA NOVILLO  5   4264

ADDISON LONG  6   5950

KAYCEE . HANCHEY  7   5273

MADELINE BUCKINGHAM  8   5998

KAYLEE PHILLIPS  9   4596

BRYLAN MASON 10   7004

LONDON GASKILL 11   6881

MEMPHIS MASSEY 12   6464

AVERY PIECZONKA 13   7970

TINZLEY ANDERSON 14   5038

ELIZABETH STEPHENSON 15   5847

MAKENZIE TENNENBERG 16   4912

DIXIE LEE CARTER 17   7034

JACKSON MANLY 18   5284

DARA . JOHNS 19   7482

LW BARREL RACING

Contestant BackDraw

SARIFINA RIGDON  1   3137

GRACELYN . HARRISON  2   3559

MADY CRANE  3   6855

MARSHYLL SCOTT  4   6468

CECILIA . BEVERLY  5   3474

AUDREY CRUCIGER  6   3677

KELLER MANLY  7   7526

ANSLEE PRICE  8   7705

JR BOY FLAG RACING

Contestant BackDraw

WYATT LEDOUX  1   4822

ROYCE HAYWARD  2   4252

JASPER MCCRAY  3   3794

CARSEN SPEIGHT  4   3561

TUCKER BARRY  5   4578

LW FLAG RACING

Contestant BackDraw

KELLER MANLY  1   7526

CECILIA . BEVERLY  2   3474

SMITH BUCKINGHAM  3   5853

MARSHYLL SCOTT  4   6468

SARIFINA RIGDON  5   3137

BRYAR MASON  6   7214

ANSLEE PRICE  7   7705

LUKE SHEETS  8   3711

CASHTEN SPEIGHT  9   6564

SR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant BackDraw

RAINEY BOOSKA  1   3640

IZZY VANNOSTRAND  2   6876

ALEAH MCKENDREE  3   6686

CAYLIE CONRAD  4   6216

TANNER MALOY  5   6703

KAELIN HEGARTY  6   3048

REESE SOLOWSKI  7   5448

LEXI ANDREWS  8   5302

MAZIE NOE  9   6215

CHRISTIN STANLEY 10   4355

EMMA TRAHAN 11   7420

JR BOY GOAT TYING

Contestant BackDraw

WYATT PANKEY  1   7145

WYATT LEDOUX  2   4822

JASPER MCCRAY  3   3794

FINN AVEDISIAN  4   7569

JAMES NOVILLO  5   4562

CARSEN SPEIGHT  6   3561

TUCKER BARRY  7   4578

ROYCE HAYWARD  8   4252

KAYCEN PANKEY  9   7283

JR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant BackDraw

MADELINE BUCKINGHAM  1   5998

BRISTYL DELOACH  2   5037

BRINLEY ROBINSON  3   3229

BRYLAN MASON  4   7004

AVERY PIECZONKA  5   7970

KAYLEE PHILLIPS  6   4596

REECE WALKER  7   5336

MCKENLEE BEACH  8   5445

MEMPHIS MASSEY  9   6464

LYLA SHEETS 10   4989

KAYCEE . HANCHEY 11   5273

JACKSON MANLY 12   5284

DIXIE LEE CARTER 13   7034

KYLEE PANKEY 14   7419

LW GOAT UNTYING

Contestant BackDraw

MARSHYLL SCOTT  1   6468

KASTON BEACH  2   5170

CECILIA . BEVERLY  3   3474

CASHTEN SPEIGHT  4   6564

BRYAR MASON  5   7214

LUKE SHEETS  6   3711
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LW GOAT UNTYING

Contestant BackDraw

ANSLEE PRICE  7   7705

SARIFINA RIGDON  8   3137

KELLER MANLY  9   7526

SMITH BUCKINGHAM 10   5853

SR BOY STEER WRESTLING

Contestant BackDraw

TREY WEEKLEY  1   3242

CLINT EVERETT CORSON  2   7994

AUSTIN BROOKS  3   4984

SR BOY TIEDOWN

Contestant BackDraw

BLAYZE . LUSTER  1   7856

CARSON SHEETS  2   4968

AUSTIN BROOKS  3   4984

JACOB MCKENDREE  4   6754

TREY WEEKLEY  5   3242

CADEN SPEIGHT  6   6298

LANE ADDISON  7   5822

JACE JOHNS  8   5585

CARSON DAVIS  9   5615

LANDEN PANKEY 10   7538

TREVIN BARRY 11   4466

JR BOY BREAKAWAY

Contestant BackDraw

TREVOR LEGGETT  1   4560

ROYCE HAYWARD  2   4252

COLBY . HARRISON  3   3450

ARLO CORSON  4   7871

RYDER CRUCIGER  5   6234

JASPER MCCRAY  6   3794

KAYCEN PANKEY  7   7283

WALKER DAVIS  8   5470

CARSEN SPEIGHT  9   3561

TUCKER BARRY 10   4578

CARTER WALSH 11   7543

WYATT PANKEY 12   7145

WYATT LEDOUX 13   4822

SR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant BackDraw

TANNER MALOY  1   6703

MAZIE NOE  2   6215

CHRISTIN STANLEY  3   4355

ALEAH MCKENDREE  4   6686

CHANLEY KESSLER  5   5126

KAELIN HEGARTY  6   3048

LEXI ANDREWS  7   5302

SR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant BackDraw

REESE SOLOWSKI  8   5448

SADIE NOLES  9   7345

ELIZABETH DIMEO 10   4653

RAINEY BOOSKA 11   3640

JR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant BackDraw

KAYLEE PHILLIPS  1   4596

MEMPHIS MASSEY  2   6464

AVERY PIECZONKA  3   7970

KAYCEE . HANCHEY  4   5273

ASHLYN GALARSA  5   4180

MCKENLEE BEACH  6   5445

REECE WALKER  7   5336

BRYLAN MASON  8   7004

MADELINE BUCKINGHAM  9   5998

BRINLEY ROBINSON 10   3229

LW POLE BENDING

Contestant BackDraw

SARIFINA RIGDON  1   3137

AUDREY CRUCIGER  2   3677

KELLER MANLY  3   7526

MARSHYLL SCOTT  4   6468

ANSLEE PRICE  5   7705

MADY CRANE  6   6855

CECILIA . BEVERLY  7   3474

SR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant BackDraw

ELIZABETH DIMEO  1   4653

EMILY STEPHENSON  2   5724

GRACIE JOE SPENCER  3   6447

MAKENNA WALSH  4   6772

REESE SOLOWSKI  5   5448

HADLEY O'KELLEY  6   7129

CAYLIE CONRAD  7   6216

EMMA TRAHAN  8   7420

TANNER MALOY  9   6703

SHELBY CRUSE 10   7972

PAYTON CHOL 11   4943

IZZY VANNOSTRAND 12   6876

EMMA SOUZA 13   4497

MAZIE NOE 14   6215

CHRISTIN STANLEY 15   4355

KYNDELL DRAWDY 16   7570

CADENCE WARAKSA 17   6388

JR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant BackDraw

JR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant BackDraw

OLIVIA TENER  1   5414

JACKSON MANLY  2   5284

KAYCEE . HANCHEY  3   5273

MAKENZIE TENNENBERG  4   4912

ASHLYN GALARSA  5   4180

MADELINE BUCKINGHAM  6   5998

LONDON GASKILL  7   6881

ELIZABETH STEPHENSON  8   5847

BRYLAN MASON  9   7004

TINZLEY ANDERSON 10   5038

DIXIE LEE CARTER 11   7034

KAYLEE PHILLIPS 12   4596

LILLI NOVILLO 13   4420

AVERY PIECZONKA 14   7970

DARA . JOHNS 15   7482

LYLA SHEETS 16   4989

BELLA NOVILLO 17   4264

BRINLEY ROBINSON 18   3229

KYLEE PANKEY 19   7419

SR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant BackDraw

AUSTIN BROOKS

IZZY VANNOSTRAND

  1   4984

  6876

LANDEN PANKEY

CHRISTIN STANLEY

  2   7538

  4355

CARSON DAVIS

JACOB MCKENDREE

  3   5615

  6754

CARSON SHEETS

KASON MATHEWS

  4   4968

  6144

TRENTON LEGGETT

LEXI ANDREWS

  5   4556

  5302

KANE WALKER

TUCKER DOUGLAS

  6   6147

  5981

TREVIN BARRY

EMMA TRAHAN

  7   4466

  7420

CADEN SPEIGHT

REESE SOLOWSKI

  8   6298

  5448

ALEX LUNA

CHANLEY KESSLER

  9   4270

  5126

TRENTON KOFMEHL

HAYDEN SKIPPER

 10   6938

  4520

JR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant BackDraw

CARSEN SPEIGHT

DIXIE LEE CARTER

  1   3561

  7034

TUCKER BARRY

JASPER MCCRAY

  2   4578

  3794

RYDER CRUCIGER

CARTER WALSH

  3   6234

  7543
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JR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant BackDraw

WYATT PANKEY

KAYCEN PANKEY

  4   7145

  7283

ARLO CORSON

AVERY PIECZONKA

  5   7871

  7970

ASHLYN GALARSA

DARA . JOHNS

  6   4180

  7482

WYATT LEDOUX

BRYLAN MASON

  7   4822

  7004

WALKER DAVIS

TREVOR LEGGETT

  8   5470

  4560

SR TEAM ROPING

Contestant BackDraw

LEXI ANDREWS

LAWSON WOODWARD

  1   5302

  5259

ALEX LUNA

CHANLEY KESSLER

  2   4270

  5126

TREY WEEKLEY

CARSON DAVIS

  3   3242

  5615

CARSON SHEETS

REAGAN OVERSTREET

  4   4968

  7991

ELIJAH . SCOTT

TREVIN BARRY

  5   7944

  4466

TRENTON KOFMEHL

HAYDEN SKIPPER

  6   6938

  4520

CLAY NEWCOMB

JAMES . SCOTT

  7   6856

  6980

JACE JOHNS

BLAYZE . LUSTER

  8   5585

  7856

TRENTON LEGGETT

KANE WALKER

  9   4556

  6147

CADEN SPEIGHT

AUSTIN BROOKS

 10   6298

  4984

TUCKER DOUGLAS

GRADY GREEN

 11   5981

  5599

LANE ADDISON

CLINT EVERETT CORSON

 12   5822

  7994

JR TEAM ROPING

Contestant BackDraw

TUCKER BARRY

CARSEN SPEIGHT

  1   4578

  3561

WALKER DAVIS

TREVOR LEGGETT

  2   5470

  4560

CARTER WALSH

RYDER CRUCIGER

  3   7543

  6234

JR GIRL TRAIL COURSE

Contestant BackDraw

DARA . JOHNS  1   7482

LILLI NOVILLO  2   4420

KAYLEE PHILLIPS  3   4596

TINZLEY ANDERSON  4   5038

JR GIRL TRAIL COURSE

Contestant BackDraw

JACKSON MANLY  5   5284

MADELINE BUCKINGHAM  6   5998

BRINLEY ROBINSON  7   3229

LYLA SHEETS  8   4989

MAKENZIE TENNENBERG  9   4912

BRYLAN MASON 10   7004

KYLEE PANKEY 11   7419

SR GIRL TRAIL COURSE

Contestant BackDraw

HADLEY O'KELLEY  1   7129

CAYLIE CONRAD  2   6216

TANNER MALOY  3   6703

EMMA TRAHAN  4   7420

CHRISTIN STANLEY  5   4355

IZZY VANNOSTRAND  6   6876

PAYTON CHOL  7   4943


